
A5

J:\3136A Friary Park JV\Issue Record\CAD\Issues - Out\190916 Planning Addendum Issue\dwgs\3136A_PL_DOC_R18-Central_annikki-mair-LB_only_1line5px-5370961.png

Notes
1. Do not scale this drawing.
2. All dimensions must be checked on site and any
discrepancies verified with the architect.
3. Unless shown otherwise, all dimensions are to
structural surfaces.
4. Drawing to be read with all other issued
information. Any discrepancies to be brought to the
attention of the architect.
5. This drawing is the copyright of Levitt Bernstein
and may not be copied, altered or reproduced in any
form, or passed to a third party without license or
written consent.

This is not a construction drawing, it is
unsuitable for the purpose of construction
and must on no account be used as such.
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Purpose of issue

Client

Drawing number

Project name

Alexandra Rd Estate
Heating Infrastructure

3467_LB_140007

Key Plan
N

Block A - Section C Through Lift 03
Final and Temporary Condition - 1:50140005

Proposed pipework for final install, installed

following migration period & retained going

forward

Proposed pipework for initial install,

removed at end of migration period

Existing pipework retained in place during

migration period. Removed following

Block A - Section A Through Housing Office 01
Temporary and Final Condition - 1:50140007

Balcony

Hoist

Existing loading bay

Dwelling

To Boiler Room
Refer to DWG 3467_LB_120001for more
plan information

Proposed pipe work to penetrate
new proposed panel at HL.

Service penetration routes to be
fully fire stopped.

Housing Office

Proposed galvanised
boxing for services
(demountable)

Extent of lowered ceiling in housing office

01
120006

01
120006

Existing lowered ceiling / boxing removed when existing pipes are removed after migration period

Temporary pipe work to penetrate
through timber panel underneath

existing pipe work. Service
penetration routes to be fully fire

stopped

Proposed pipe work to be kept as close as
possible to soffit to maximise clearance below

Timber panel / window pane to be adjusted to accommodate
permanent heating pipe work. Heating pipework lagging to be locally
reduced if required to better accomodate pipes at penetration
points

Block A - Section B Through Sub-Plant Room and Commercial Unit02
Temporary and Final Condition - 1:50140007

Dwelling

Commercial Unit

Sub-Plant Room A

Proposed pipework drops down
and penetrates through high level

spandrel panel

Fixed horizontal metal ventilation louvre
panels, dark polyester powder coated

01
130013

To Boiler Room
Refer to DWG 3467_LB_120001for
more plan information

Existing metal riser door

01
120006

01
120006

01
120007

01
120007

01
140010

01
130011

Temporary pipework rises up to roof against concrete fins.
Supported via temporary scaffolding until the end of migration
period

Temporary scaffolding to support temporary pipes. To be
removed at the end of the migration period. No damage to
existing fabric

Refuse
Chute

Existing damage to enclosure to be made
good. New FB locks to be fitted as required

Proposed pipework rises up behind refuse chute / lift shaft to
dog kennel and is distributed horizontally at roof level

For roof plan information. Refer to
DWG 3467_LB_120008

Dog Kennel to be
renewed

Existing louvre fins to be made good and
modified to suit new existing pipe work

Align

01

01
02

02

03

Sub-plant room A

1.50 @ A1

Block A - Existing and Temporary
Condition - Sectional Information

Existing Water Tank

Existing metal balustrade

Existing pipe work retained

Camden CC

KS

PM
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PLANNING

P2 10.11.23 - Planning & Listed Building Consent       KS
P1 07.04.22 - For comment       KS
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